
Venice Shores Property Owners Association

Committee Members
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Officers / Committees

PresidentWright, Mark 586-915-2037 wrightengineering_mw@wowway.com

X CH X  

Ososki, Mark 586-465-5266 mark.ososki@gmail.com

X X X X  

Nathan DeKett 734-558-3345 ndekett@gmail.com

Oravec, Wendy 586-463-2358 wmo528@hotmail.com 

X X

Pollum, Doug 586-530-9069 DPollum@Gmail.com

X

Kandt, Elizabeth 586-703-6942 Kandtelizabeth@gmail.com

X X

Board Committee Members

Recording Secretary

President

Treasurer

Record Retention Secretary

Corresponding Secretary

Vice President
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Board Committee Members

Gleason, Shayne 810-429-0418 shayne.f.gleason@gmail.com X X X

Carlson, Diane 586-291-3566 dijcarlson@sbcglobal.net CH X X

Sloat, Cindy 248-890-4040 cindysloat77@gmail.com X *

Deldin, Mark 586-948-9878 mdeldin57@gmail.com X

Doss, Al 586-242-9303 aldoss29@outlook.com X X

Drapeau, Jan 586-463-9003 mjflag40@gmail.comDrapeau, Jan 586-463-9003 mjflag40@gmail.com X X X X

Faircloth, James 734-552-7757 nauticalguy92@yahoo.com CH

Hall, Scott 586-463-3683 shall12@wowway.com X X

Aldrich, David 586-292-6321 splashr05@gmail.com X X CH

Kollmorgen, Kevin 586-954-1682 21kevink@gmail.com X

John Case 586-557-1466 youngjohn64@hotmail.com CH X

Paton, Kevin 586-292-1770 kpaton@cbwm.com CH

McKinnon, Andrew andrewmckinnon78@gmail.com

Pollum, Bryan 586-322-3856 bdpollum@mtu.edu

Reijmer, Al 586-530-8600 alreijmer@hotmail.com X X

Rheeder, Scott 586-260-2360 scott_rheeder@hotmail.com X X

Stevens, Tom ttstevens@comcast.net

Willard, Mike 586-783-6887 Michael.willard_t@yahoo.com X X

Number of members on each committee: 8 5 10 3 4 6 3 6

Non-Board Committee Members
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